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Monday, August 9

9:15am - 9:45am Call with Eileen Applebaum (See notes) - Chopra,
Rohit

11:15am - 11:45am Check in: David Schwartz/RC (Zoom) - Chopra,
Rohit

3:00pm - 3:15pm Check-in with Commissioner Chopra - Levine,
Samuel

4:00pm - 4:30pm Call with Mike Dorning from Bloomberg News

(RC Callsf(b)(6) - Chopra, Rohit

Wednesday, August 11

11:30am - 12:15pm Meeting re Unauthorized HSR Informal
i t

Tuesday, August 10

10:30am - 11:00am Weekly Meetings with Commissioner Phillips
(NJP to call RC a- Chopra, Rohit -

5:00pm - 5:30pm Check-in with Commissioner Chopra - Levine,
Samuel

Thursday, August 12

9:35am - 9:55am Check in with Wells Harrell and Rohit Chopra (See
notes) - Chopra, Rohit

Friday, August 13

11:00am - 11:45am DFP Brainstorming Session

b)(6) | 12:00pm - 12:15pm Cass Sunstein/Rohit Chopra Touch Base
b)(6) |— Chopra, Rohit b)(6)
2:30pm - 3:00pm Touch base re Compliance - Chopra, Rohit
4:00pm - 5:00pm Budget Discussion
[0)6) | ,
b)(6) - Khan, Lina b)(6) | Chopra, Rohit
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: BC Compliance/Chopra
TG
kb)(S) |— Chopra, Rohit

Saturday, August 14

Ib\(6)

|(b)(6) i— Chopra, Rohit
12:00pm - 1:00pm Tech Ethics Discussion (Zoom link TK) - Meyer,
Erie K

Sunday, August 15

Chopra, Rohit
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August 16, 2021 -
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Monday, August 16

[ 12:00pm - 12:30pm Check-in re competition matters
(https://ftc.zoomgov.co

Chopra, Rohit
12:30pm - 1:00pm Check-i

¥ 3:05pm - 3:45pm Optional team check-in
(https://ftc.zoomgov.com/,

BB Copra. Fot

- Levine, Samuel

Wednesday, August 18
¥ 9:30am - 10:00am Check-in with Ken (RC to call Ken at

[BXE - Chopra, Rohit

11:00am - 11:15am Meeting with Chair Khan and Commissioner
Chopra

¥ 11:30am - 12:00pm Call with Colorado Attorney General Phil
Weiser

I 12:00pm - 12:30pm Call with i-MAK

[71:15pm - 2:00pm BC Bi-weekly Meeting w/Cmr. Chopra (Zoom tbd)
<
2:00pm - 2:30pm Monthly Zoom Meeting w/ Cmshr Rohit Chopra
and OGC

[ 2:30pm - 3:00pm Commission voting meeting
2:30pm - 4:00pm UPDATE: Closed Sunshine Meeting (Virtual) -
Kingsland, Gail M.H.

[¥3:00pm - 3:30pm Check-in on USDA

Friday, August 20

Tuesday, August 17

[ 12:45pm - 1:00pm Check in with Audrey Austin & RC (RC calls
Audrey) - Chopra, Rohit

¥ 1:30pm - 2:00pm Biweekly check in with Chair Khan and
Commissioner Chopra (LK calls RC) - Chopra, Rohit

¥ 2:35pm - 3:00pm Check-in with Ken [BIEl

[¥3:00pm - 3:30pm Call re Biometrics Surveillance (See notes) -
Chopra, Rohit

¥ 4:30pm - 5:00pm Meet with Prof Olivier Sylvain (Audrey calls RC
and Prof Sylvain) - Chopra, Rohit

Thursday, August 19

9:00am - 10:20am US-EU Trade and Tech Council (TTC) sub-IPC,
Thursday, August 19, 0900
(https://pitc.zoomgov.co

Berry, Ruth E. EOP/NSC

Saturday, August 21

Sunday, August 22

Chopra, Rohit

1 9/20/2021 2:45 PM




August 2021 September 2021
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Monday, August 23 Tuesday, August 24

2:45pm - 3:15pm JTCD - September meeting, explore topics for 9:30am - 9:50am Touching Base
future discussion (Teams info below -- if others prefer Zoom, maybe »
Jon you can replace this invite?) - Coppola, Maria

[ 3:30pm - 4:00pm Right to Repair

Schwartz, David

11:00am - 11:30am Check in with AA

(htps:/ftc z0omgov.com [T

Austin, Audrey
¥ 12:00pm - 1:00pm Lunch with Acting Comptroller of the Currency

[¥3:00pm - 3:30pm Budget Briefin

(ps/fc zoomgov com T
_ - Chopra, Rohit

¥ 4:30pm - 4:50pm Check in with Audrey/RC - Chopra, Rohit

5:15pm - 5:45pm Check-in

https.//ftc.zoomaov.com
Bazan, Maria

Wednesday, August 25 Thursday, August 26

¥ 9:35am - 9:55am Touch base re Competition Matters (See Notes for
DIN) - Chopra, Rohit
2:40pm - 2:55pm Check in with Holly Vedova and Rohit Chopra (RC
calls Holly) - Chopra, Rohit
3:30pm - 4:00pm Meeting on competition
¥ 1:10pm - 1:40pm Check-in with Ken (RC to call Ken at [N (https://ftc.zoomgov.con_
4:00pm - 4:30pm Check-in - Levine, Samuel [NEEI- han, Lina
4:30pm - 5:00pm Zoom

(https://ftc. z0omgov.cor N ]

Schwartz, David

Friday, August 27 Saturday, August 28

Sunday, August 29

Chopra, Rohit 1 9/20/2021 4:29 PM




August 30, 2021 -
September 5, 2021

August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, August 30

Tuesday, August 31

(0)(6)

| 10:30am - 11:00am Weekly Meetings with Commissioner Phillips

Wednesday, September 1
9:35am - 9:55am Touch base with David Schwartz/RC (David calls

[(b)(6) |
11:00am - 11:30am

Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Chopra &
Commissioner Wilson [2)(6)

{0)(6) ] Chopra, Rohit
1:00pm - 1:30pm Phone call with Governor Brainard
[b)(6) |Chopra, Rohit

Thursday, September 2
[o)6)

| [T ]
1:30pm - 2:00pm Meet re Surveillance Harms

(0)(7)(A)

4:00pm - 5:00pm BC Bi-weekly Meeting w/Cmr. Chopra

b)(8)

4:30pm - 4:50pm Discussion re Remedies Guide and Study

b)(8)

Friday, September 3

Saturday, September 4

rb){S)

Sunday, September 5

Chopra, Rohit
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